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DISTRICT Transition schools Transition schools Transition schools
Counselor Counselor Counselor
. . Project SOAR, BFA St. Albans, BFA . Richford HS, Enosburg Falls HS, Cold
St. Albans Tim Piette Fairfax, Northwest Career and sheila Mercon Hollow Career Center, Mississquoi
802-585-5209 ! ) 802-798-2026 !
Technical Center Valley HS
Lauren Dillon Lake Region HS, North Country Kendall Canaan Memorial HS, North Country
Newport m Union HS, New School of Glover, Middleton Supervisory Alternative Program,
NEK Choice District 802-334-6794 Turning Points
Mount Mansfield Union HS, Milton Burlington HS, South
. Alyssa Whitney Senior HS, Essex HS, Essex Colchester HS, Champlain Valley Union L, Burlington HS, Burlington
Burlington 802-651-1830 Community Education Center, The 8D HS, Winooski HS, Jean Garvin School Abbie O"Connor Technical Center,
Mill School Centerpoint, Bellcate School
Kris
Middlebury Sg—za_yeg/lla—_sl(;r;o Mt':abr::g?or:dHcsér\ézrrgce::tzsrHS' Kouwenhoven Middlebury HS
802-388-0054
Harwood UHS, Montpelier HS, Williamstown HS, Northfield HS, Choice
Barre Rocko Gieselman Maplehill School, New School of Emily Shiels Academy, Spaulding HS, Twinfield HS,
802-760-8694 Montpelier, U-32 HS, Central 802-479-4210 Central Vermont Career Center,
Vermont Career Center Randolph Tech. Career Center
Peoples Academy, Stowe HS, Cabot . . Lamoille Union HS, Green Mountain
Morrisville Thomas Brace HS, Hazen UHS, Laraway School April Goodrich Technical Career Center, Craftsbury
802-798-2164 ’ ’ ’ 802-398-7255 ’
East Meadow School School
St. Melissa Gardner St. J Academy, Blue Mountain Union Olivia King . .
Johnsbury 802-748-6696 HS, Spectrum Program, Arlington HS | (802) 585-4162 Lyndon Institute, Danville School
Hartford HS, Hartford Area Career Woodstock, Hanover, Rivendell
White River 18D and Technology Center, Randolph Eric Dickson Academy, Thetford Academy, Oxbow
Junction HS, Sharon Academy, White River 802-904-3394 HS, River Bend Career and Technical
Valley School, East Valley Academy Center
Springfield Matt Bernier-Wright Leland and Gray HS, Windsor HS, Matt Trieber Bellows Falls HS, Springfield HS, River

802-798-2853

Compass Program

802-760-9184

Valley Technical Center

Brattleboro

Brandy Reynolds
802-257-0579

Brattleboro UHS, Community HS,
Greenwood School, Kindle Farm
School, Meadows Educational

Bonnie Cramp
802-917-8268

Green Mountain HS, Twin Valley HS



mailto:tim.piette@vermont.gov
mailto:sheila.mercon@vermont.gov
mailto:Lauren.Dillon@vermont.gov
mailto:kendall.middleton@vermont.gov
mailto:kendall.middleton@vermont.gov
mailto:Alyssa.Whitney@vermont.gov
mailto:abbie.oconnor@vermont.gov
mailto:raymond.mason@vermont.gov
mailto:kris.kouwenhoven@vermont.gov
mailto:kris.kouwenhoven@vermont.gov
mailto:rocko.gieselman@vermont.gov
mailto:Emily.Shiels@vermont.gov
mailto:Thomas.Brace@vermont.gov
mailto:April.Goodrich@vermont.gov
mailto:Melissa.Gardner@vermont.gov
mailto:olivia.king@vermont.gov
mailto:eric.s.dickson@vermont.gov
mailto:matthew.wright@vermont.gov
mailto:Matthew.Trieber@vermont.gov
mailto:brandy.reynolds@vermont.gov
mailto:Bonnie.Haug@vermont.gov

Center, Putney School, Vermont
Academy, Windham Regional
Career Center

Teri-Anne Walker

Otter Valley HS, Sheldon Academy,

Kathi Cassidy

Fair Haven Union HS, Granville HS,

Kara Haynes

Rutland HS, Mill River HS,

Rutland West Rutland HS, Proctor HS, - Grove Street School,
802-585-0955 Mount St. Joseph Academy 802-798-2873 Lihigh HS, Poultney HS 802-595-0972 Stafford Technical Center
B d Burton Acad Arlingt
Kara Righi o :2 Grl;rc:r(;hrci:tiae:qgéhorollng o Diane Torres Mount Anthony UHS, Drury HS (in MA),
Bennington fard Righl ’ ’ o Southwest VT Regional Technical

802-595-4278

Manchester Village School, Long
Trail School

802-377-5264

School, VT Permanency Initiative South

Central Office

Tara Howe, Transition Program Manager

802-595-3559

Brian Guy, Transition Program Associate Manager

802-777-9962



mailto:terianne.walker@vermont.gov
mailto:terianne.walker@vermont.gov
mailto:kathi.cassidy@vermont.gov
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